10
12
14
19
56
55

507
57
52
29
29
25
41
45
51
28
26
27
93
43

106
108
105

44
107

34
34
58
46
37
32
35
36
31
33
32
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Total Entries =118
Total Riders =118

ARGENTINA (6 entries)
Federico CAPELLO

Agustina CAVALLI

Emiliano DE LA FUENTE
Thomas MATURANO
Nicolas Exequiel TORRES
Federico Emiliano VILLEGAS

BRASIL (14 entries)

Bruno Andrade COGO

Anderson Ezequiel DE SOUZA FILHO
Vicente Cesar GARCIA PINTO

Thales LAUFFER SCHULER

Pedro Vinicius Santos MEDEIROS DE QU
Maite NAVES BARRETO

Guylherme Paradellas QUEIROZ CARNE!
Maria Eduarda Dornelas QUEIROZ DA S|
Paola REIS SANTOS

Guilherme RIBEIRO

Caroline Vitoria ROSSI AMAZONAS
Eduarda Karoline SAMPAIO PEREIRA
Priscilla Andreia STEVAUX CARNAVAL
Lucas Moresco ZIMMERMANN

CANADA (5 entries)
Curtis KREY

Taylor OTTERSON
Taigen PASCUAL
Molly SIMPSON
Ryan TOUGAS

CHILE (11 entries)

Ignacio AGUILERA CID
Sebastian AGUILERA CID
Rosario AGUILERA MARTINEZ
Florencia DURAN FUENTES
Hernan GODOY BECERRA
Mauricio MOLINA VERGARA
Rocio PIZARRO ARAUJO
Valentina RAMIREZ GOMEZ
Benjamin RIVEROS CARRASCO
Benjamin VERGARA PINNA
Valentina VERGARA PINNA

JM
EW
EM
JM
EM
EM

EM
EM
MS23

WS23
WS23
EW
JM

EM
EM
EW
EW
EM

MS23
JM
EW
JW
EM
EM
WS23
WS23
JM
MS23
JW

CLUB/TEAMS LIST

56
58
79
™
64
75
76
74
70
59
69
65
68
61
47
63
127
55
52
66
51
78
48
67
54
49
62
4l
72
73
80
278
60
40
53
57
77

59
81
60
82
61
83
84
85
62
63

COLOMBIA (37 entries)

Mariana AGUDELO MEDINA
Sebastian ALDANA JIMENEZ

Jersy Alejandro ANDRADE GUSTIN
Diego Alejandro ARBOLEDA OSPINA
Andres Felipe ARIZA GAMA

Ana Sofia CADAVID IDARRAGA
Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA
Sebastian CARDONA CORAL

Mateo CARMONA GARCIA

Isabela CARRANZA LOPEZ

Daniel Santiago CASTRO NINO
Juan Pablo CHAPARRO HEREDIA
Juan Manuel CONTRERAS ALTURO
Juan Carlos DIAZ SERNA

Juan David DUQUE CARVAJAL
Juan David DURAN MANZANO
Andrea ESCOBAR YEPES

Sharyd Nicolle FAYAD MERCADO
Sara Isabel GARCIA MARIN
Santiago LINARES BERNAL
Santiago LONDONO VALENCIA
Manuela MARTINEZ AGUDELO
Johann Santiago MARTINEZ LADINO
Nicol Andrey MARTINEZ ROJAS
Natalia MENDIETA BETANCUR
Luisa Fernanda MORENO OLARTE
Valentina MUNOZ VANEGAS

Laura Tatiana ORDONEZ URBANO
Daniel Felipe ORTIZ CORCHUELO
Sofia OSPINA MARTINEZ

Juan Camilo RAMIREZ VALENCIA
Carlos Alberto RAMIREZ YEPES
Santiago SANTA MORENO

Santiago Angel SUAREZ SUAREZ
Daniel Mauricio TAMAYO MORANTES
Juan Jose VELASQUEZ CARDONA
Samuel ZULETA VASCO

ECUADOR (27 entries)

Antonia Maria ALFARO BORJA

Josue Sebastian ALVAREZ PESANTEZ
Camila Emily AVILES ZAPATA

Domenica Michelle AZUERO GONZALEZ
Alejandro Matias BALCAZAR PILAMUNG.
Jose Pedro BENALCAZAR GUERRERO
Liliana Cecilia BURBANO PARRA
Cristhian Felicicimo CASTRO CEVALLOS
Flavia Martina CAZARES RODRIGUEZ
Emilio ELIZALDE

(cont.)

JW
JM
MS23
EM
MS23
WS23
EM
EM
EM
WS23
MS23
MS23
MS23
EM
JM
MS23
EW
JW
JW
MS23
JM
WS23
JM
WS23
JW
JW
WS23
EW
MS23
WS23
EM
EM
MS23
EM
JM
JM
EM

JW
EM
JW
EW
JM
MS23
WS23
EM
JW
JM
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64
86
65
87
89
88
66
90
67
68
69
91
70
4l
92
94
72

48
49
47

98
96
95
99
101
97

43
104
103

44

102

73
42
41
50
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ECUADOR (cont.)

Juan David ESPINOSA CERVANTES
Wilson David GOYES LARREA
Daniel JARRIN

Carlos Manuel MALDONADO RODAS
Domenica Gissell MORA CORDERO
Gabriel Mauricio MORA CORDERO
Gabriel Johao MOYOLEMA RODRIGUEZ
Jean Michael NAVAS RIOS

Hernan David ORDONEZ VAZQUEZ
Francisco PEREZ

Bryan Nicolas PUNINA FIALLOS
Gonzalo Sebastian RENGEL LOPEZ
Fabian Andres RODAS GARCIA
Fernando Sebastian SILVA ALVAREZ
Josue Andres URRUTIA CASTILLO
Gustavo Jose VICUNA NIETO
Fernanda Danna YEPEZ LOAIZA

GUATEMALA (3 entries)

Andrea Carolina GONZALES GARCIA
Josue Sebastian LOPEZ MARTINEZ
Sergio David MARROQUIN SICAL

MEXICO (6 entries)

Christian Dylan GARCIA PICHARDO
Kevin MIRELES SUAZO

Oscar Arturo OTERO LOPEZ

Edgar RODARTE MARTINEZ

Luis Abraham RODRIGUEZ CARRILLO
Daniel SANCHEZ MARTIN

PERU (4 entries)

Kingman KOOCHOY WONG

Andre LACROIX FLORES

Jose Francisco MAMANI RUFFASTO
Micaela RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ-MALDOI

USA (1 entries)
Kamren LARSEN

VENEZUELA (4 entries)

Xander Alejandro ESCOBAR HERNANDE
Jefferson MILANO

Vladimir RODRIGUEZ

Jholman Andres SIVIRA ABREU

JM
EM
JM
MS23
WS23
MS23
JM
MS23
JM
JM
JM
MS23
JM
JM
MS23
MS23
JW

WS23
MS23
EM

MS23
EM
EM

MS23

MS23
EM

MS23
EM
EM

WS23

EM

EM
EM
EM

CLUB/TEAMS LIST

Page 2



